�
1
Micro Programmable Controller CPM2C
Omron’s powerful CPM2C packs the speed,
power and communications of a larger
programmable controller into a modular system
with CPUs measuring just 33 mm wide. The
CPM2C fits into small spaces, offers 119

CPM2CCPM2C
2
Ordering Information
� CPU UNITS
Description Input Output Internal Part number
points points clock Relay outputs Transistor outputs
NPN PNP
CPU Units with 6 points 4 points — CPM2C-10CDR-D — —
relay outputs
12 points 8 points — CPM2C-20CDR-D — —
6 points 4 points Yes CPM2C-10C1DR-D — —
12 points 8 points Yes CPM2C-20C1DR-D — —
CPU Units with 6 points 4 points — — CPM2C-10CDTC-D CPM2C-10CDT1C-D
transistor outputs
Yes — CPM2C-10C1DTC-D CPM2C-10C1DT1C-D
12 points 8 points — — CPM2C-20CDTC-D CPM2C-20CDT1C-D
Yes — CPM2C-20C1DTC-D CPM2C-20C1DT1C-D
16 points 16 points — CPM2C-32CDTC-D CPM2C-32CDT1C-D
� POWER SUPPLY UNIT
Description Input Output Part number
Power Supply 100 to 240 VAC 24 VDC/600 mA CPM2C-PA201
� EXPANSION I/O MODULES
Description Inputs Outputs Part number
Inputs only I/O connector 8 input points — CPM2C-8EDC
16 input points — CPM2C-16EDC
Outputs only I/O terminal block — 8 relay outputs CPM2C-8ER
I/O connector — 8 NPN transistor outputs CPM2C-8ETC
— 8 PNP transistor outputs CPM2C-8ET1C
— 16 NPN transistor outputs CPM2C-16ETC
— 16 PNP transistor outputs CPM2C-16ET1C
10 I/O points I/O terminal block 6 input points 4 relay outputs CPM2C-10EDR
24 I/O points I/O connectors 16 input points 8 NPN transistor outputs CPM2C-24EDTC
8 PNP transistor outputs CPM2C-24EDT1C
32 I/O points I/O connectors 16 input points 16 NPN output transistor outputs CPM2C-32EDTC
16 PNP output transistor outputs CPM2C-32EDT1C
CPM2C CPM2C
3
� DEDICATED I/O MODULES
Description Specifications Part number
Analog I/O module 2 analog inputs and 1 analog output
Voltage I/O: 0 to 5 VDC, 1 to 5 VDC, 0 to 10 VDC, or –10 to +10 VDC
Current I/O: 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA
CPM2C-MAD11
Temperature sensor
input module
Two thermocouple inputs (Type K or Type J) CPM2C-TS001
Two platinum resistance thermometer inputs (Pt100 or JPt100) CPM2C-TS101
CompoBus/S I/O
Link Module
Operates as a CompoBus/S Slave and provides 8 inputs and 8 out-
puts to the Master.
CPM2C-SRT21
Flat cable, 4-core , 0.75 mm2; 100 m length SCA1-4F10
Twisted pair cable, 2-core x 0.75 mm2; available commercially Belden #9409 cable
� I/O CONNECTORS (OMRON)
Connectors are not provided with transistor output CPM2C CPU Units. Each CPU Unit requires two sets of Connectors.
Description Part number
24-pin soldered connector with cover C500-CE241
24-crimp connector with cover C500-CE242
24-pin pressure connector C500-CE243
� COMMUNICATIONS PORT CONNECTING CABLES
Connector Description Cable length Part number
Converts the CPM2C CPU Unit’s communications
port to a peripheral port and RS-232C port.
0.15 m (about 4 in) CPM2C-CN111
Converts the CPM2C CPU Unit’s communications
port to a peripheral port.
0.05 m (about 2 in) CS1W-CN114
Converts the CPM2C CPU Unit’s communications